
Model : CBL-PD302MBS-3m Ver : 1.0 Date :
Camera Brand Name :  SENTECH

Type PC
Model ASUS Z97-K/USB3.1
OS Windows 7 Home Premium 64Bit
CPU Intel Core i3-4160
HDD SATA III 1TB
RAM DDR3 4GB
USB 3.0

Tested Camera : STC-MCS322U3V
Tested time : 90h

PCH 6 Ports(Intel Z97 Native)

JARGY CO., LTD.
Test Report

Test Platform

2015/12/28







Model : CBL-PD302MBSWB-5m Ver : 1.0 Date :
Camera Brand Name :  SENTECH

Type PC
Model ASRock Z170 Extreme4
OS Windows 7 Pro 64-bit
CPU Intel Core i5-6400
HDD SATA III 1TB
RAM DDR4 4GB
USB 3.0

Tested Camera : STC-MCS322U3V
Tested time : 72h

PCH 6 Ports(Intel Z170 Native)

JARGY CO., LTD.
Test Report

Test Platform

2016/2/25







Model : CBL-PD302MBSWB-7m Ver : 1.0 Date :
Camera Brand Name :  SENTECH

Type PC
Model GIGABYTE Z87-HD3
OS Windows 7 Home Premium 64Bit
CPU Intel Core i3-4130
HDD SATA III 500GB
RAM DDR3 4GB
USB 3.0

Tested Camera : STC-MCS322U3V
Tested time : 73h

PCH 6 Ports(Intel Z87 Native)

JARGY CO., LTD.
Test Report

Test Platform

2016/2/18
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